
                                                            

  

       1``````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````````1`````````````````````````````0 
Junior Bus Route No. 

 

                                           01.7.19 

 

 
  

 
  L.K.G to II                 

Session – 2019-2020 

 

Route In-charge   :  Ms. Astha Kashyap (8447533144)                                   School Bus                             

Relieving Duty     :  Ms. Lalitha  (9650396953)                                                  

              Attendant :              Mr. Shyam (9871913137)    Capacity of the bus 41 seaters 
   

 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time No. of students 

1 Sector – 15, Near Alka Cinema, Noida 08:00 a.m. 1:50 p.m. 09 
2 Sector – 5, Harola market, Noida       08:05a.m  1:55 p.m. 01 

3 Sector – 19, Marigold School, Noida 08:10a.m 1:30 p.m. 04 
4 Sector – 27, Opp. Andhra Bank, Noida 08:12 a.m 1:35 p.m. 01 
5 Sector – 17, Main Gate BHEL Complex 08:17a.m  1:40 p.m. 02 
6 Sector – 20,Opp. Telephone Exchange, Noida 08:20 a.m 1:24 p.m 04 
7 Sector – 20, Near DM Chowk, Noida 08:25a.m 1:32 p.m 06 
8 Sector-26, B-Block, Noida 08:28a.m 1:28 p.m 03 
9 Sector – 20, C- Block, Noida 08:22a.m 1:26 pm 02 

10 Sector – 31, Near water pumping station 08:30a.m 1:20 p.m 01 

11 Sector-22 A block Near Noida stadium 08:35a.m 1:12 p.m 09 

12 Sector-12, Chaura Modh, Noida 08:40am 1:10 p.m             04 

13 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 08:45a.m       1:00 p.m ----- 
 Total 46 

             

            

 

  Route In-charge         Transport In-charge   Principal 

 
 

   Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

 
                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                   

     

                                    

 

 

01 



                                                            

  

                            

                          L.K.G to II                                                                

                                  

                                Session – 2019-2020                            01.7.19 

                                                              

                                                           Route  No:   02 

 

 

Route In-charge   : Ms. Alpana Rawat (9910720845)   

Route In-charge   : Ms. Vibha ( 9871725025 ) 

               Attendant             : Ms. Mausam ( 8743827369)                                                        Capacity of the bus 41 Seater 

 
 

S. 

No. 

  Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time No. of students 

1.  Sector-122  Near UDAAN Day Care 7.45 a.m. 1.20 p.m. 02 
2 Sector-119   Gaur Grandeur  7.50 a.m. 1.26 p.m. 02 

3 Sector-119   Eldeco Noida 7.55 a.m. 1.28 p.m. 01 
4 Sector-120   Amrapali Zodiac Noida 8.00 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 09 
5 Sector-120   R.G. Residency 8.10 a.m. 1.36 p.m. 06 
6 Sector-120   Prateek Laurel 8.11 a.m. 1.40 p.m. 04 

7 Sector -120  Yadu Public School 8.15 a.m. 1.41 p.m. 01 

8 Sector-73 Near Raghav Public School ( East 

Avenue) 

    8.18 a.m. 1.50 p.m. 08 

9 Sector- 121, Cleo County, Noida     8.25 a.m. 1.18  p.m. 01 

10 Sector- 71, Sai Appts.,     8.38 a.m. 1.12 p.m. 03 

11 Sector- 71, Jagriti Appts.,     8.39 a.m. 1.10 p.m. 03 
12 Sector- 71, EWS     8.40 a.m. 1.08 p.m. 04 
13 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8.45 a.m. 1.00 p.m.  

   Total 41 

 
 

 

Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 

 

 

 

 

Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 
 



                                                            

  

Junior Bus Route No. 

 

                                                                                                                                               01.7.19 

 

 

 

 
                          L.K.G to II 

    Session – 2019-2020                                                                                                                                                          
 

Route In-charge   :  Ms. Sneh Gupta (9560824666) 

 Relieving Duty     :   Ms. Richa Bhandari (9711399591)                  

            Attendant        :   Ms. Deepa ( 8285853616)                            Capacity of the bus 52 seaters 

  

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time Afternoon Time No. of students 
1 Sector-137, Near Felix Hospital 7:50 a.m. 2:10 p.m.             - 
2 Sector-93, Expressview Appts., 7:56 a.m. 2:05 p.m. 01 
3 Sector- 82, Madhuban Vihar, Gate. No.2 7.59  a.m. 1:55 p.m. 03 
4 Sector- 82, Udyog Vihar, LIG Flats 8.00 a.m. 1.53 p.m. 02 

5 Sector -82, Kendriya Vihar Gate No. 3 8.02 a.m. 1:50 pm. 01 
6 Sector-82, Kendriya Vihar  Gate No.1 8.04 a.m. 1.48 p.m. 01 

7 Sector- 105, Express Highway, Near Petrol 

Pump 

8.10 a.m.        1:40 p.m. 01 

8 Sector- 105, Near Pathways School 8:15 a.m. 1:35 P.m. 02 
9 Sector- 107, Salarpur Village       8:17  a.m. 1:32 p.m. 01 
10 Sector-48, Kesar Garden 8:20 a.m. 1:31 p.m. 05 
11 Sector-49, Yamaha Vihar 8:21 a.m. 1:30 p.m. 07 
12 Sector- 49, Barola, Agarwal Sweets Corner 8:22 a.m. 1:28 p.m. 01 
13 Sector- 49, Near Police Station 8:25 a.m. 1:25 p.m. 04 
14 Sector-46, Main Road 8:25 a.m. 1:25 p.m. 03 
15 Sector-45, Near Stellar Green Appts., 8:32 a.m. 1:17 p.m. 07 
16 Sector-40, Near Golf Course 8.35 a.m. 1.12 a.m. 01 
17 Sector-36, Gate No.1 8:40 a.m. 1:08 p.m. 05 
18 Sector – 56, Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida 8:50 a.m. 1:00 p.m. -- 

   Total 45 

 

 
 

Route In-charge   Transport In-charge                    Principal 

 

 

Signature with Date :_______________________________ 

 

 

 

03 



                                                            

  

  Junior Bus Route No.              

  

 

 
 

                 L.K.G to II 

 
                                      Session – 2019-2020                            01.7.19 

 
         Route In-charge:  Ms. Sangeeta Gupta (9818017799)                                       

         Relieving Duty  :   Ms. Ritu Kapoor  (8527583626)                                 Capacity of the bus 20 seaters 

        Attendant          :    Ms. Shashi ( 8447434053)  

 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 

Afternoon 

Time 

No. of 

students 

1 Hero Honda Agency 7:50 a.m. 2:04 p.m 02 

2  Police Station Pandav Nagar 7:57 a.m. 1:57 p.m 01 

3 M.V.Ph-1, ABC Book corner , Delhi 8:00 a.m. 1:55 p.m 01 

4 M.V.Ph-1, Pocket-IV(Mother Dairy) 8:05 a.m. 1:50 p.m 01 

5 Samachar Highway , M.V.Ph-1 8:10 a.m. 1:45 p.m          ----- 

6 East End Appt, M.V. Ph-1,Delhi 8:15 a.m. 1:40 p.m 02 

7 Ashok Nagar Mother Dairy, Delhi 8:20 a.m. 1:35 p.m 04 

8 Mint corner Sector-1   8:24 a.m. 1:31 p.m 01 

9 Parvatiya Vihar Vasundhra Enclave   8:28 a.m. 1:27 p.m 01 

10 Vasundhra Enclave Market   8:30 a.m. 1:25 p.m 01 

11 Red fox   8:35 a.m. 1:20 p.m 03 

12 G.D. Colony , M.V. Ph- 3, Delhi 8:37 a.m. 1:18 p.m 01 

13 M.V. Ph- 3 Corner 8:40 a.m. 1:15 p.m 03 

14 Mayur Vihar Ph. 3, CRPF Corner 8.42 a.m. 1.13 p.m. 01 

15 New MIG  M.V. Ph-3 8:44 a.m. 1:11 p.m 02 

16 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 8:55 a.m. 1.00 p.m  

   Total 24 

 
 

    
 
 

 
   Route In-charge      Transport In-charge             Principal 
 
 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4         



                                                            

  

 

 

Junior Bus Route No. 

 

                                                          01.7.19 

 

 

 

 

 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2019-2020 
 

Route In-charge    :  Ms. Bindu (9899674008)                                School Bus             

:   Ms. Himani (9990374546) 

 Attendant                        Mr. Chandrabhan ( 9599053859)               Capacity of the bus 42 Seater 

  

S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 

Afternoon 

Time 
No. of 

students 
1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida    

2. Parsvnath Majestic Floors,Opp. Shipra mall, 

Indirapuram 

7:50a.m. 1:55p.m - 

3 SPS Appartments, Indirapuram 7:53a.m. 1:53 p.m 01 

4. Shipra Sun City, Gate No. 05, Indirapuram 7:58a.m. 1:42 p.m 04 

5. Shipra Sun City, Gate No. - 4, Indirapuram    8:02a.m. 1:38 p.m 04 

6. Manoj Vihar,Indrapuram 8:05a.m. 1:25 p.m 05 

7. Exotica Appts., Ahinsa Khand-II, Indirapuram    8:10 a.m. !:30 p.m 01 

8. Gail Appts., Sec-62,Noida 8:25 a.m. 1:17 p.m 04 

9. Oriental Appts, Sec-62, Noida 8:28 a.m. 1:15 p.m 03 

 10.  Jagdambae Appts, Sec-62,Noida 8:30 a.m. 1:13 p.m 05 

 11.  VSNL Appts, Sector – 62, Noida 8:33 a.m. 1:11 p.m 01 

 12. Sharad Kunj Appts, Sec-62, Noida 8:38 a.m. 1:10 p.m 03 

 13. Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida    8:50 a.m. 1:00 p.m  

Total 31 

 

 

 
 
 

Route In-charge      Transport In-charge              Principal 
 
  

Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

05 



                                                            

  

 

                           Junior Bus Route No 
 

                                              01.7.19 

 

 
L.K.G to II 

Session – 2019-2020 

 
          Route In-charge: :   Ms. Shashi Narang ( 9582835034) 

                                 Ms. Renu Garyali ( 9599443894) School Bus             

     Attendant             :   Mr. Netrapal ( 8505852981 )                                                

  Capacity of the bus 42 seater 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route In- Charge   Transport In- Charge   Principal 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 

Afternoon 

Time 
No. of Students 

    1 Sector- 34, B-9 8.00 a.m 1.45 p.m. 01 
2 Sector- 34,   B-10  8.02 a.m. 1.43 p.m. 03 
3 Hotshot Market, Sector- 34, Noida 8.03 a.m. 1.42 p.m. 03 
4 Gol Chakkar, Kendriya Vihar, Sec- 51 8.06 a.m. 1.30 p.m. 01 
5 Opp. Manav Rachna School, Sec-50 8.10 a.m. 1.35 p.m. 01 
6 Sector- 50, Alok Vihar- 1 8.15 a.m. 1.38 p.m. 01 
7 Sector- 50, Alok Vihar- 2 8.16 a.m. 1.39 p.m. 01 
8 Sector- 52, Arawalli 8.22 a.m. 1.22 p.m. 05 
9 Sector- 52, Arawalli, D- Block 8.23 a.m. 1.21 p.m. 01 
10 Sector- 61, Panchauli Appts., 8.27 a.m. 1.18 p.m. 02 
11 Entry Gate, Sector- 61, Noida 8.30 a.m. 1.17 p.m. 04 
12 Kanchanjunga Sector- 53, Noida 8.32 a.m. 1.15 p.m. 02 
13 Sector- 23, Gail Vihar, Near Elect. Off. 8.35 a.m. 1.05 p.m. 02 
14 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 

8.42             
  8.42 a.m.   1.00 p.m.  

   

06 



                                                            

  

                         Junior Bus Route No                         

                                                                                                   01.7.19  

 

 

                                                                                                                    

 

 
 

  L.K.G to II 

                                                                              Session – 2019-2020 
   

Route In-charge :  Ms. Bhawana Sharma  (9891636225),                                        

 Relieving Duty :    Ms. Shilpa Sachdeva    (9871388574 ) 

            Attendant :              Ms. Sunita (  9891611079  )                                   Capacity of the bus 40 seaters   

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Route In-charge   Transport In-charge   Principal 
                         

S. No. Name of the Stop Morning Time No. of students 

1 Sector -2 Vaishai near Bansal coaching center 7:55 a.m. 1 

2 Sector-4 Vaishali Ortho clinic        7:59 a.m. 2 

2 Sector -4 Vaishali near fresh and tasty food  8:00 a.m. 2 

3 Sector -4 Vaishali opp yummy in tummy 8:02 a.m. 1 

4 Nyay khand -1 Near Royal Assosiates , Indirapuram 8:09 a.m. 3 

5 Nyay Khand -1, Opp Police Chauki, Indirapuram        8:11 a.m. 2 

6 Nyay Khand-1, Opp Sai Mandir 8:12 a.m. 1 

7 Nyay Khand – 1, Gaur Green Vista ,Indirapuram 8:13 a.m. 1 

8 Abhay khand -4 Near Binsar Mandir 8:15 a.m. 5 

9 Shakti Khand – 1, Near Mangal Market, Indirapuram 8:20 a.m. 2 

10 Shakti Khand-1, Near Mother Dairy, Indirapuram       8:21a.m. 1 

10 Niti Khand – 1, Near Mittal's gift shop 8:24a.m. 2 

11 Nyay  Khand – 2,Opp. Srijan Vihar, Indirapuram 8:26 a.m. 1 

12 Nyay Khand-2, Opp. Vivekanand school 8:28 a.m. - 

13 Sec-62, Noida, Opp. Jagat Singh Dwar 8:33 a.m. 1 

14 Khora  Opp. Anil Properties, Noida 8:35 a.m. 1 

15 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida   

Total 26 

 Afternoon   

1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida   

2 Khora Near Hanuman Mandir 1:05 p.m. 1 

3 Sec-62, Near Jagat Singh Dwar 1:07 p.m 1 

4 Nyay Khand-2, Opp. Vivekanand school 1:10 p.m - 

5 Nyay  Khand – 2,Opp. Srijan Vihar, Indirapuram 1:10 p.m 1 

6 Nyay Khand – 2, Opp. Mittal's gift shop  1:11 p.m 2 

7 Shakti Khand – 1, Near Mother Dairy, Indirapuram       1:12 p.m 1 

8 Shakti Khand – 1, Near Mangal Chowk, Indirapuram 1:16 p.m 2 

9 Gyan Khand-3, Near Easy day 1:20 p.m - 

10 Gyan  Khand-1, Near Himalaya Legend 1:22 p.m - 

11 Gyan  Khand –1, Royal  Associates, Indirapuram 1:24 p.m 3 

12 Abhay Khand –4, Opp.  Binsar   Mandir 1:26 p.m 5 

13 Nyaykhand – I, Opp. Police Chowki, Indirapuram 1:28 p.m 2 

14 Nyay Khand – I, Opp.Sai Mandir       1:29 p.m 1 

15 Nyaykhand – I, Gaur Green Vista, Indirapuram 1:31 p.m 1 

16 Vaishali Sector-5,  Yummy in Tummy 1:37 p.m 1 

17 Vaishali Sector-5, Fresh & Tasty       1:39 p.m 2 

18 Sector-4 vaishali Ortho clinic       1:40 p.m. 2 

19 Vaishali Sector-2 Opp. Bansal Coaching centre       1:46 p.m 1 

           Total 26 

  

07 

 



                                                            

  

               

           Junior Bus Route No.             13.5.19  
 

  

 

 

 

L.K.G to II 

 
                                                      Session – 2019-2020 

 

               Route In-charge: Ms. Pooja Chachra (8130331237) 

   

Attendant :           Ms. Rajni (9540370592)                                                  Capacity of the bus 26 seaters   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              Route In-charge      Transport In-charge   Principal 

 

  S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning Time No. of students  

1 Crossing Republik Paramount 7:30a.m 01  
2 Crossing Republik, Supertech 7:32 a.m. 03  
3 Crossing Republik, Gaur Global village 7:33 a.m. 02  
4 Crossing Republik, Ajnara Gen-Nex 7:35 a.m. 01  
5 Crossing Republik, Saviour 7:38 a.m. 01  
6 Crossing Republik, Gardenia Square 7:44 a.m. 02  
7 Crossing Republic, Jaipuria 7:47 a.m. --  

8 Crossing Republik, G.H. 07 7:50 a.m. 02  

9 Sector 121 Noida 8:15a.m. 09  
10 Sector 73 Noida         8:25a.m 04  
11 Pan Oasis Sector-70,Noida         8:27 a.m. 01  
12 Sector-70, Noida 8:35 a.m. 02  
13 Sector-70, Sai Appts. 8:38 a.m. 02  
14 Sarla Chopra DAV School 8:55 a.m. --------  

  Total 30  

 Name of the Stop Afternoon Time No. of students   
    1 Sarla Chopra DAV School, Noida       1:00 p.m.    
   2 Pan Oasis Noida        1:15 p.m. 01  01 
   3 Sector-73, Noida       1:16 p.m. 04  01 
   4 Sectoe 70 Noida       1:22 p.m 02  02 

   5 Sector-70, Sai Appts.       1:24 p.m. 02  01 

   5  Sector 121 Noida       1:35p.m. 09  02 

   6 Crossing Republik, G.H. 07       1:50 p.m. 02  02 
   7 Crossing Republic, Jaipuria       1:54 p.m ---  01 

   8 Crossing Republik, Gardenia Square       1:58 p.m. 02  03 

   9 Crossing Republik, Saviour       2:02 p.m. 01  09 

  10 Crossing Republik, Ajnara Gen-Nex       2:04 p.m. 01  06 

  11 Crossing Republik, Gaur Global village       2:06 p.m. 02  01 

  12 Crossing Republik, Supertech       2:07 p.m. 03  02 

  13 Crossing Republik paramount Symphony       2:15 p.m. 01  01 

  14 Sarla Chopra DAV School  --------  -------- 

                                                                                            Total 30   

  

08 



                                                            

  

Junior Bus Route No. 
 

      01.7.19 
 

 

 

                                  L.K.G to II 

 
                                      Session – 2019-2020 

 
         Route In-charge:  Ms. Apoorva Vrata (8800338703) 

        Route In – Charge : Ms. Divyam ( 8586075344 ) 

        Attendant          :  Ms. Manju ( 9205652928)                                 Capacity of the bus 52 Seaters 

 

 S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Morning 

Time 

No. of students 

1 Golf Avenue, Sector- 75, Noida 7.35 a.m. 03 
2 Apex Athena, Sector- 75, Noida 7.37 a.m. 02 
3 Panchsheel Prathistha, Sector- 75, Noida 7.38 a.m. 01 

4 Maxbliss White House, Sector- 75, Noida 7.39 a.m. 01 
5 Golf City, Sector- 75, (Main Road ) 7.42 a.m.            01 
6 Ajnara Heritage, Sector- 74, Noida 7.45 a.m. 02 
7 Supertech Capetown, Sector- 74, Noida 7.47 a.m. 04 
8 Antriksh Kanball, Sector- 77, Noida 7.48 a.m. 04 
9 Zenith Express, Sector- 77, Noida 7.50 a.m. 04 

10 Civitech Sampriti, Sector- 77, Noida 7.52 a.m. 02 

11 Elite Homes, Sector -77, Noida 7.53 a.m. 02 
12 Prateek Wisteria, Sector- 76, Noida 7.55 a.m. 04 
13 Skytech Matrott, Sector – 77, Noida 7.57 a.m. 02 
14 J.M. Orchid, Sector- 77, Noida 8.00 a.m. 01 
15 Amrapali Silicon City, Gate No. 2, Sec- 76 8.02 a.m. 08 
16 Amrapali Silicon City, Gate No. 3, Sec-76 8.03 a.m. 03 

17 Princely Estate, Sector- 76, Noida 8.04 a.m. 04 
18 Sethi Max, Sector- 76, Noida 8.06 a.m. 02 
19 Hyde Park, Sector- 78, Noida 8.08 a.m. 06 
20 Mahagun Moderne, Sector- 78, Noida 8.10 a.m. 03 
21 Aditya Casa, Sector- 78, Noida 8.11 a.m. 01 

22 Antriksh Golf View 1, Sec- 78, Noida 8.15 a.m. 03 
  23 Antriksh Golf View2, Sector- 78, Noida 8.17 a.m. 01 

24 Sector- 75, Red Light 8.23 a.m. 01 
25 Sector- 72, Red Light 8.28 a.m. 02 
26 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School, Noida 8.45 a.m.  

  Total 67 

 
 

   
  

 

Route In-charge      Transport In-charge                Principal 

 

 

9        



                                                            

  

Junior Bus Route No. 
 

      01.7.19 
 

L.K.G to II 
 

Session – 2019-2020 
 

 Route In-charge:   Ms. Apoorva Vrata ( 8800338703) 

 Route In- Charge : Ms. Divyam Goel (8586077074) 

Attendant          :      Ms. Manju ( 9205652928)                                      Capacity of the bus 52 Seater 

 

 
S. 

No. 

Name of the Stop Afternoon 

Time 

No. of students 

1 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 1.00 p.m.  

2 Sector- 72, Noida 1.15 p.m. 04 

3 Sector- 75, J.M. Aroma 1.23 p.m. 01 
4 Sector- 75, Golf Avenue 1.25 p.m. 03 
5 Sector- 75, Apex Athena 1.26p.m. 02 
6 Sector- 75, Panchsheel Prathistha 1.27 p.m. 01 

7 Sector- 75, Maxbliss White House 1.28 p.m. 01 
8 Sector- 75, Golf Avenue (Main Road ) 1.32 p.m. 01 
9 Ajnara Heritage, Sector- 74, Noida 1.33 p.m. 02 

10 Sector- 74, Noida, Supertech Capetown 1.35 p.m. 04 
11 Sector- 77, Antriksh Kanball 1.38 p.m. 04 
12 Sector- 77, Zenith Express 1.39 p.m. 04 

13 Sector- 77, Civitech Sampriti 1.40 p.m. 02 

14 Sector- 77, Elite Homes 1.42 p.m. 02 
15 Sector- 76, Prateek Wisteria 1.44 p.m. 04 
16 Sector- 77, Skytech Matrott 1.46 p.m. 02 

17 J.M . Orchid, Sector- 77, Noida 1.48 p.m. 01 
18 Amrapali Silicon City, Gate No. 2, Sec- 76 1.52 p.m. 08 
19 Amrapali Silicon City, Gate No. 3, Sec-76 1.54 p.m. 03 
20 Princely Estate, Sector- 76, Noida 1.56 p.m. 04 
21 Sethi Max, Sector- 76, Noida 2.05 p.m. 02 
22 Hyde Park, Sector- 78, Noida 2.10 p.m. 06 

23 Moderne Mahagun, Sector- 78, Noida 2.10 p.m. 03 

24 Aditya Kasa, Sector- 78, Noida 2.12 p.m. 01 
   25 Antriksh Golf View 1, Sector- 78, Noida 2.15 p.m. 03 

26 Antriksh Golf View 2, Sector- 78, Noida 2.17 p.m. 01 
  Total 69 

 

 

 

 
Route In-charge                   Transport In-charge                       Principal 

 

 

 

9        



                                                            

  

    

 

   Junior Bus Route No.                
 

 
 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2019-2020 

Route In-charge    :  Ms. Vibha Singh ( 9871725025 ) 

 Attendant                    :  Ms. Rani ( 8800367335 )                       Capacity of the bus 51 Seater     

 
Route In Charge  Transport In Charge                             Principal 

 

Signatures with date _____________________________ 

S.no. Name of stop Morning time Afternoon 

time 

No.of students 

1 Greater.Noida West, Saraswati Kunj (Main Road) 7.50am 1.20 pm 1 

2 Greater.Noida West, Palm Olympia 7.53 am 1.23 pm 6 

3 Greater.Noida West, Gaur City I , 1st avenue 7.55 am 1.25 pm 4 

4 Greater.Noida West, Gaur City I ,  Park  avenue 7.56 am 1.26 pm 2 

5 Greater.Noida West, Gaur City I , 5th avenue 7.57 am 1.27 pm 2 

6 Greater.Noida West, Gaur City I , City plaza 7.58 am 1.28 pm 3 

7 Greater.Noida West, Gaur city II, 11th avenue 8.01 am 1.31 pm 3 

8 Greater.Noida West, Gaur city II, 12th avenue 8.02 am 1.32 pm 3 

9 Greater.Noida West, Divyansh Flora 8.03 am 1.33 pm 1 

10 Greater.Noida West, Gaur city 16th avenue 8.04 am 1.34 pm 1 

11 Greater.Noida West, Mahagun Mywoods 8.05 am 1.35 pm 3 

12 Greater.Noida West, Supertech Ecovillage 2 8.15 am 1.46 pm 2 

13 Greater.Noida West, Panchsheel  Greens 8.18am 1.48 pm 2 

14 Greater.Noida West, Ajnara Homes 8.20 am 1.50 pm 6 

15 Greater.Noida West, Ajnara Le Garden 8.22 am 1.53 pm 2 

16 Greater.Noida West, Panchsheel Greens II 8.24 a.m. 1.55 pm + 1 

17 Greater.Noida West, Gaur Saundaryam 8.30 am 2.00 pm 1 

18 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8.50 am   

  Total  43 

10 



                                                            

  

 

Junior Bus Route No. 

 

 

 

L.K.G to II 

Session – 2019-2020 
 

Route In-charge    :  Ms.  Rashmi ( 9312794535 ) 

 Attendant                     : Ms. Madhu (  8178573619 )                 Capacity of the bus- 25 Seater    

                                           
S.no. Name of stop Morning time Afternoon time No.of 

students 

1 Greater.Noida West, Samridhi Grand avenue  

(main road) 

7.50am 2.20 pm 3 

2 Greater.Noida West, Greenarch 7.55 am 2.25 pm 2 

3 Greater.Noida West, Elegant Ville 8.00 am 2.28 pm 1 

4 Greater.Noida West, La Residentia 8.03 am 2.30pm 3 

5 Greater.Noida West, Nirala Estate 8.05 am 2.32 pm 2 

6 Greater.Noida West, Devika Homes (Main road) 8.08 am 2.35 pm 1 

7 Greater.Noida West, Nirala Greenshire(Main road) 8.10 am 2.38pm 1 

8 Greater.Noida West, Ace city 8.15 am 2.45 pm 5 

9 Greater.Noida West, Stellar Jeevan 8.17 am 2.47 pm 2 

10 Greater.Noida West, Paramount emotions 8.19 am 2.49 pm + 1 

 

11 Greater.Noida West, Arihant Arden 8.21 am 2.51 pm 1 

12 Greater.Noida West, Supertech Ecovillage-1, Gate no.1 8.24 am 2.53 pm 2 

13 Greater.Noida West, Panchsheel Hynish 8.26 am 3.00 pm 2 

14 Greater.Noida West, Supertech Ecovillage-1, Gate no.3 

(Back Gate) 

8.24 am 2.53 pm 4 

15 Sarla Chopra DAV Public School 8.55 am   

  Total   30 

 
Route In-charge Transport In-charge Principal 
 
 Signatures with date _____________________________ 

 

 

 

11 



                                                            

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


